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WA 2 KA T oy A EBL R[] — AR SE A OF Ry o BRI R B2 AT A SO R T B R AL
o i MRS O MEAE R H RS AR EDEAT BT R > 4 Fu (B LR T 0 2 R T A A
Bt o M E H 2 AR I BT E T BORE B At AR A AR 1 o B B A A RE A i 4
2 M BT R B s
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SO HRR AR R T E (&)

A2 ) A R D SOBORE T BRS04 1R 300 S M 5 AR B i R 09 R B L 0 R R A A T
Ao T R R TR 225 > DA R S 12 0 28 T ARE 1) 19 0T TR 4 i 3 1 ) Y JBCARE 5 L T
0 i B B R B R S E B A T AR EEN R > B S EEARKT
AR T B e A i 1 (el A 1) > AR O TR v O B A B B (ol A 9 (D) A 2 b BBl Ry > R
fri s -

R i . #4847 PSR A3 S A i [T 2 2 1 B DA 1 O w2l B IR > A AR I A 1k e R B 2 1 4w
BEE ~ B D BUBORRE R DA RE SR R Y A AR B T o B AR BRI BR CRE S E - A
A P MO AE e HE R RE B A R EEAT AT B > b E AR AR T s SR 2K BEATER
20 i R A B i

AR SR 128w D BB SR o 3 B U SRR AR T D BB AR % T W) B A R RE AR P T = A
RRA > HEREEATS b oD BUBCR M 2

T 7B R T 106 00 D o BOSR BA 2A R B - A B B R AR 2 ] 0 0
B T 7 B A M 1T 5T 1Y R -

S T B A TR AR A R 28 5y KR B BRI AE 5 OF B 85 3 A S IR 3 DA B o 12 A A JROR
MEfE TR R A M AR A W T AN B R AR A W T R A R AR A 0 AR 2 D BOBORME 4 - D BUBOR
15 A S Sk B S D O SRR 6 Wi a ARREAE 5 OF U R v I RORE A R B AR i B AR REE
NEBIR o 1A D WO S 10 E AR DR T D URCRAE W% 1 2 R I A R AR R
EABEN > AR B BUBORRESE o AR A ] T R EE TR AR E B AL S
R > 2R B R R B RO B AR 5 A wl AR o m A P B A Y R T BN B A
Sy AR o FEAN AR T w9 A3 TC E ) AE B R B 2% B SRR R A D BUBCR AR 4 2 Ty
FCAR S o T2 m) 2 [ 8 S BT B AR R L BLA M S B 1R 48 - R IR A R B 7 T A F I
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4(1) EWEE
By ARMTIL

20215 20204F

12A31H 12H31H

SRAT 7K b, B 22 685,874 307,852
[HE GRS 263,721 63,043
W BRI (1,627) (8,893)
&FF 947,968 362,002

(a) H2021F125318 XEBIFREREENEEHFEKRZZMT -
iy ARWT L

20214

12A31H

SRAT AR b0, B 22 41,700
P 2R o i 22 -
41,700

(b) H2021F12831H » X EBI FRERELZNE EF &K E BB 8 (5 5k 2 B 59 FE I E 15 40

F
By ARBTFIL

R IEER RKILTER

SRAT AR o [ 5L (1) 626,907 215,569
PR SE R G, i 5 - 41,911

626,907 257,480

(1) 20214F B > ASE ] J& ¥ or 1 2% w44 R D BORE WS SR AT R S BE SLEAT T B B
A B %% 1R FERE - B L S DU BR A R B e B E o SO > AR R
O AR H R A PR 5 N — R SRAT R S ME S AT I BUAN A O
IR A B E R B Bt A AR SR & i i 50 B B E 2 - 1R R R Wi I
% o

(c) HERZEME
AL EW ZEY R ERES  RESES IR ESEES > EREGTHAAERRHE
LAY o B R A A R TE I BT R IR AREM o A20214F12H31H > AR E IR

FEAWAE 4 ) TE MG R E IR e A N R 1,627 T 9T (20204E12H31H + AR 8,893
FI0) °
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4(2) EWERR

Hify - AR

20215 20204

12A31H 12H31H

JRE AT IR 2K 26,931,012 19,844,720
W ERR A (1,439,831) (1,208,955)
25,491,181 18,635,765

(a) BEWRRFZEEAIRAGR R 7T -

Wil - ARWBF T

20215 20204F

12A31H 12H31H

TAERLIN (& 14F) 24,567,260 17,274,835
15 24F (% 24F) 1,090,772 1,451,498
23 34F (5 34F) 955,662 518,065
34ERL E 317,318 600,322
/NEE 26,931,012 19,844,720

(b) R2021F12531H  BRA P EENGBEI L ENERRFEZDHTAOT -
By ANR¥TC

1t FE W B X
B RREEESE RELHELA

R AH AT 145 10 R AT R 2R A A 6,973,351 10,570 25.89%
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4(2) W ERSK ()

(c)

(d)

HEe@BEEBEMA LB ERES AT :
20214 B J20204F & » A< 42 8] 48 [R] 4 /il RS i 4 1k R 0 IE IR 3K -

A A 6 B W R AR - i R 7 AT AR R R ) o B9 IR A AR O TS R AR R R
EAHKAE o

(i) H2021%F12H31H > HIH G2 5 B ERT E IR Tl F

By ANRETITC

B E7E
FEHER
BRE AR EE BKi=E HIREH EMH
R REETHA 55,009 100.00% 55,009
REVR ~ b T R e &

FMEBHE 151,026 45.28% 68,392 F4 HE B A1 A7 7
T LREBAS 8,972 100.00% 8,972 WA TEIA(E H
72 s BELY) S A - TH By B KB 4 H e

o s B L 170,254 89.16% 151,802 #RIE K MEL
Yy I 55 305 1A 9,944 100.00% 9,944
HAaEHHE 548,280 55.36% 303,542

943,485 597,661
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J20214F12H31 H - 24 7l #2 5 HRIE T E NIRRT 2 F

Ma1 - REMRERGAS ¢

e A AR
B 1E 3 A
w3 E 1218 H
n i Epkia
2 % 34

g iREIRE:S

g NG

a2 - EE

ESi
aimE A AR
B 1E 3 A
w3 E 1218 A
n i Epkia

R ipEeREE

s 135 54
S L) b

By ARETIT

2020412431 H
IR R IR S

BEFH

MEMEH
28 BER SH
2,222,965 0.10% 2,329
99,550 0.35% 349
72,596 0.53% 388
32,363 1.94% 627
47,171 3.26% 1,537
33 100.00% 33
1,615 100.00% 1,615
118 100.00% 118
2,476,411 6,996

2020412431 H
AR R SRR

(YR

MEmEH
B8 BE%R S
2,106,876 2.72% 57,308
271,165 4.76% 12,907
202,684 4.76% 9,648
187,807 4.76% 8,940
33,800 17.27% 5,837
9,449 64.67% 6,111
20,504 81.67% 16,746
27,797 100.00% 27,797

2021128318
IREEAE RRER

BEFE

HEEER
10,228,172 0.09% 9,204
218,802 0.70% 1,530
230,280 1.07% 2,462
85,626 2.96% 2,538
25,352 6.61% 1,676
47,171 100.00% 47,171
1,648  100.00% 1,648
10,837,051 66,229

iy B SE S AL
2021128318
IREEAE RIRE R

BEFE

HEEER
1,937,308 2.16% 41,848
195,196 3.84% 7,491
120,993 3.84% 4,643
550,858 3.84% 21,140
63,293 24.42% 15,459
21,490 81.68% 17,553
13,803 99.18% 13,690
26,023 99.18% 25,809
2,928,964 147,633
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AL T R e A RS AL G

2021128318
RESE RRER
BEEFE
HEEER
A i 1 2,086,386 3.23% 67,336
e A AR 162,250 4.40% 7,144
w3 A 74,583 4.40% 3,284
w3 1218 A 130,828 6.03% 7,891
R4 124,035 33.84% 41,973
R ipEeREE 55,467 47.52% 26,356
135 54 39,973 78.70% 31,459
S b 51,550  100.00% 51,550
2,725,072 236,993
e - WHETHRERMS
2021128311
RESE RRERE
BEFE
HEEER
ESi 210,653 0.54% 1,138
aiE A AR 533,568 1.00% 5,336
w123 A 52,165 1.00% 522
w3 1218 A 86,318 1.20% 1,036
p iR ERpkis 19,714 3.37% 664
g iy 22,886 97.67% 22,352
925,304 31,048
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1,076,584

2020%12H31H
R TH B AR SRR e Al

WA

WEMEH
SH PR G|
1,529,551 2.26% 34,623
87,023 4.58% 3,986
112,535 4.58% 5,154
217,335 6.84% 14,866
146,836 36.10% 53,008
26,461 48.92% 12,945
66,598 78.03% 51,966
53,238 100.00% 53,238
2,239,577 229,786

2020%12H31H
R TH B AR SRR e Al

B E

WEMEH
28 PR G|
956,975 1.08% 10,291
54,693 1.10% 602
47,720 3.30% 1,575
17,196 27.50% 4,729
17,197



Alas — 2 v By R R M~ T B B S SE B AL A

2021128318 2020412431 H
IREEAE RRER IR R IR S
BEEFE BEFH
HEEER MEMEH
KX B&X 8 28 BER SH
A 1,100,832 0.72% 7,946 1,746,553 1.14% 19,840
e A AR 190,115 4.57% 8,692 227,719 4.95% 11,269
B 1E 3 A 95,857 4.57% 4,382 44,836 4.95% 2,219
w3 E 1218 H 480,372 4.57% 21,962 359,543 4.95% 17,792
B E 24 170,584 12.65% 21,572 164,292 14.52% 23,862
2 % 34 93,768 36.38% 34,114 51,775 33.49% 17,342
g GRS 79,288 56.69% 44,952 85,959 70.92% 60,965
2,210,816 143,620 2,680,677 153,289
HE6 - WinRBEBHS -
20215128318 2020%F12H31H
REE RRERE AR R SRR A
BEFE BEEE
HEEEHR MG
8 BAZ v 8 & BER 28
A A 3,071,892 0.92% 28,414 1,601,805 0.34% 5,510
i LE A LAA 248,664 1.77% 4,390 47,559 6.91% 3,286
w3 A 111,730 3.96% 4,426 59,101 11.23% 6,637
WH3E 1210 H 49,794 11.99% 5,969 49,244 12.23% 6,023
g N ks 40,063 46.62% 18,677 21,325 49.33% 10,519
B34 13,900  100.00% 13,900 4,656 100.00% 4,656
3R DL b 3,380 100.00% 3,389 2,119 100.00% 2,119
3,539,432 79,165 1,785,809 38,750
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(e)

®

(2

a7 - IRBREA R ALS

2021F128318 2020%12H31H
IRE A EE RIRER R TH B AR SRR e Al
BEGE WA
HERER WEMEH
k-] Bi=x k-] SH PR G|
A fa i 393,692 1.34% 5,283 293,307 1.37% 4,017
LA B 60,290 4.09% 2,463 53,551 4.27% 2,285
W ZE3ME A 4,782 4.58% 219 3,373 4.57% 154
w3 E 1218 A - - - - - -
W4 589 43.63% 257 396 41.92% 166
WAL I 431 100.00% 431 496 100.00% 496
459,784 8,653 351,123 7,118
A - HAEHAHE -
2021128318 2020%12H31H
IRE R 5E BIRER W T R AE SRR e Al
BEGE B E
HMERER WEME R
k-] Bi=x -] 28 AP G|
Kl 2,066,339 2.21% 45,586 205,342 1.30% 2,673
| A BN 45,106 6.37% 2,871 65,138 2.14% 1,397
w1 E3EA 53,620 8.47% 4,542 105,073 4.13% 4,344
w3 1218 A 164,932 28.36% 46,767 124,525 11.61% 14,454
w2 12,279 83.35% 10,234 9,300 91.10% 8,472
WAL - 18,828 100.00% 18,828 9,731 100.00% 9,731
2,361,104 128,828 519,109 41,071

AR B R A IR ME A B N R 473,944 T 7T (20204 & AR %393,756 T J1) » 4[] =k
o] () AR VE A 2 N IR ¥E164,395T 70 (20204F & © AR #148,313F ) »

AR FE B PR A IR R T AR A A N R 567,642 76 (20204E % © AR 162,097 T
Jt) > SEIRMEME SR b N R ¥67,642T JC (20204 %+ AR ¥162,097 T JC) »

20211231 H - REEFE NRE6,400T 7T (20204 B« 48) BEWIR O AR SRATIE B
B 8 A8 3R BB IR o
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5(a) BIEE

B ARMET T

20215 20204F

12A31H 12H31H

SRAT 7K b, b 22 4,638,473 3,365,988
P 2R o il 22 577,248 463,522
&FF 5,215,721 3,829,510

A BRAE Y — 4 R B R A S

5(b) EE{SBRX

By ARWETIT

20215 20204
12A31H 12H31H
JREASY JEUAA K} B B 13,182,641 10,897,931
Y 41 A IROFS 3k 2,418,339 1,080,937
T AR #K 662,646 497,090
R A PR B K 569,799 419,613
fn L% 170,304 171,207
TR B i K 94,245 32,956
i gy 2 48,315 123,504
HAth 358,449 223,836
17,504,738 13,447,074

(1)  JENTHRF L HAMR H B TR 709 2 F -
20215 20204F
12A31H 12H31H
AL (& 14F) 16,846,937 12,729,871
1 Z24F (& 24F) 262,336 346,808
2E 3 (7 34F) 181,432 170,375
3L L 214,033 200,020
&FF 17,504,738 13,447,074

20214F 12 H31H » BRES M —4F 10 AT IR A N R 657,801 F € (20204F 12 H31H = A
R¥717,203F ) > £ F A S AR LA v TR 2505 DL R RE VR b T 26065 AR B A9 JRE A+
oot g TE TRRTE B 0y AR A I R RE R L Ty TARIE H AR A1 E > BT RIS

ENC LN
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(1)

7R 43 B K 7

SRR R il A

il

il

7 A Jih B TP B ) R B A R i A Y

{3 A1

OHAdRE SR TR R B AR
DA i R R HL AR g T B KA A B HE 2R

I
b

TR B A
AR 3K 288 J5 )

SRR R B A

RERD B EBRRKRF

AR 4R R 1H I A IR 3 A J A

A R TR R A A R

Bifr - AR

Mt it 20215 E 20204F &
26,142,889 21,482,857

6,665,323 5,349,613

- 20,000
(175,272) (273,979)
- (5,254)
(1) (1,005,904) (430,348)
31,627,036 26,142,889

By ARWTT

20215 20204 i

1,005,904 430,348

WIE20214FE6 H2 H s et » AN AR 202147 H 20 H ) 3% 48 [ I s IR 25 30 4 I A1) > 9 1%
N R #0.287C (20204 = A AR ¥0.1270) > 35 AR %1,005,904 T 7T (20204 : AR #430,348 T
Jb) °

ERWA - EREE

FEFEBUA
HoAb SRS A

AN

=

i+

G

T A
At 3655 AR

it
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By ARWETIT

20215 E 20204 &
160,410,075 92,186,310
3,285,905 1,972,773
163,695,980 94,159,083
132,360,959 79,644,980
1,814,990 1,069,891
134,175,949 80,714,871




EERERX

I8 % & e (E 1R

e TR E

7 B BRAR AR 5 ) A6 A I (L IR O
B & B EE R

R B E I E K

o R E E R E R K

R E R R

AT AR IR

ERRERX

TR W B SR AR AR O

Al O R HE K (B [0

o W RSO (B —4F IR B 399 10 JF R ) ) SR IR K
HEERIRK

B A Tl R (i Jw]) R 2

R WS S R SRR () 4R K

85

B ARWT T

2021 & 20204F
1,851,866 50,285
1,237,544 63,525
952,196 342,268
198,703 8,000
36,334 2,277
34,156 28,377
12,731 83,654
451 4,051
4,323,981 582,437

By ARWETT

20215 20204 &
309,549 245,443
236,702 (8,119)

83,301 140,763
9,714 6,690
(203) 2,576
(8,319) 7,458
630,744 394,811




10- EEEEWR

11

I % B 7 i A A
M e B A1

FriEHiEH

BT L AE BB E WA B ) B A B
1R AE P 75t
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B ARWT T

5FA20214F F

R HEE

20215 20204F i 4 58
14,119 87,068 14,119
2,783 28,435 2,783
16,902 115,503 16,902

By ARWETT

20215 20204 &
4,797,150 1,222,326

137,141 56,340
4,934,291 1,278,666




7S SR 7 5 R M R 2 1 R R AECRELBR P T8 PR B R R Y T A 2 P A B 2

GIRE R

P B ARG TR B (25%)
ERALIR RN CE R ibE - 2

Wi 1 2 2

AFIOER B A - 2 AR R

I JFE Ak B WL A

5 Y AT S0 A ik 0 A 4 T A+ 7 1 T 4K 1R
B AR Tl A A P A5 B Y AT KA 4R

B O e R A T A5 B L 1 TR IR 2 S
5 S8 A R 0 A A O 153 00 7 119 T I M 2 B
PRI o 23 A o 2L 3 1Y 2 S d T 2 5L

A 5 T R T A B

Jir #B # H

AR T B A5 T B T R AAR A RO A BB R SR I F

AR ]

A M AE A B A 72 ]

A A R A o o 1 1) 2
A 1 AE 5 A U B A9 T8 ]
At A 56 B B 7 2 W

A M AE P I Y 12 ]

At M AE 2 B 1Y 1 2 W

A Mk A TR B ) 28 W

Al A2 i B Y 2 7

at i AE EE A IR B9 522 ]

Al MAE PH 26 09 7 2 )

At M E 35 Bl #Y) 128 )

At M AE 28 B B 1 W

A M2 B 3 19 1 22 ]

At 1 7E By 48 19 7 2 W

Al M E B 2 3 5 19 1

At 7 FG 2P B pY 1 28 ]

At M 7E PR 22 Y T 2 )
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B ANRWET T

2021 & 20204F J&
13,295,059 7,290,406
3,323,765 1,822,602
1,255,811 194,966
(353,610) (196,355)
313,694 131,121
(108,106) (1,341,866)
(73,083) (49,419)
529,888 688,947
64,616 83,946
(1,005) (9,107)
1,121 808
(18,800) (46,977)
4,934,291 1,278,666
2021 FEERER  20204F E LK
25% 25%
15-25% 15-25%
16.5-25% 16.5-25%
21% 21%
15.83-36.13%  15.83-36.13%
19% 19%

30% 30%

25% 25%

25% 29.58%

22% 22%

19% 19%

20% 20%

17 % 17%
20.6% 21.4%
24% 24%
24.94% 24.94%



12 -

(1)

(2)

FR WK &

EXgR%E

B A WS i DA i B 7 AR 2 ) 2 B B AR B O 4 MR B DA AR 2 R R AT AR A A R T -3

B

i A P A ) A T s R e LA R 2 5 A B 1 R
(NR#TIT)
o B R AR A TR A AR RE R ORI To0)

B BB AR ) A 20 S S R Y 4 M (R AR AR (AR T D)
AN A EAT AR SN 288 B 04 in AR 2 B (T 1)

FEAR s (Ot 1)

Hovb s Ry SR A R AN B DU 2
F AR HE A SL A B IR 4

mESRKE

20215 20204 F
6,665,323 5,349,613
(175,272) (273,979)
6,490,051 5,075,634
3,595,014 3,588,283
1.81 1.41

1.81 0.12

- 1.29

o P A B i i DA ) R AR 1) i B R A 2 ) 2l B R & O T MR B DA 9 AR Y R 2 R R AT AE SR

20 ) Jon R 2 e R

S B S A 2 ) 20 PP R A R 2 5 A Y A 1 A
(NR#TIT)

AL F BT S AT K AR R R B (NIRRT o0)

AL 1w ey SRR B R 8 O IRV T-08)

S B A 2 ) 20 BB SR B 4 R R R AR (NIRRT 0T)
AN R ERAT AR SN A I B I RE - 2 B R RR) (T ) (9 8 4%)

iz 253 € ACTV Y
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20215 20204
6,665,323 5,349,613
(175,272) (273,979)
(26,049) (1,371)
6,464,002 5,074,263
3,595,014 3,588,283
1.80 1.41




13 -

(a) W2 R AY I RE -2 B (R B s DR AR AR

20215 20204F
AN T EEATAE AN 58 A% 4 R ST 24 (T %) 3,595,014 3,588,283
A ) By I RE 1 B 2 (F ) - -
AN B EEATAE AN 38 B 0 0 RE ST 2 B (R ) (T %) 3,595,014 3,588,283

My 1 REAR AR 2 W S A L e Ho i B R AR B g e AR PR B N S W EE - A
i WA~ B RAREIUR > 15 S E B AR R R

O3 VR LA B R A ER I T A AT B E - R EE - AR S R N GRS R
o AN AL FE R A BT AR B A R B R 2 Y AR R A o o0 B L A B R A 2 B R R A
A SRATRE A - EERFREA - BIERE AT O HA B A EON R E S BT A B A R

r R AR A AR 8 25 A 0 A A MO (458 36 S0 52 5 W A B 23 BT B 22 3 W) - 410 B3R 4% {1 20350
BB SR R A% o R A AR R IR O BN S (AR~ R R R — 2 AR A SR AT
A 30 S SRAT R T I 2B 9 R B S AR B TR o 20 0 RIS Y RS o (4 IR B E AN A 5
FRALI RT3 o
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20214F J 2021912 H 31 H A5 B8R -

EH

HAEHIA

AR AA

FEERAA

HEBRAELENT GRS/ (BR)

BERERRERL

bikilk g

FEIEA

ﬂ ER
Has/ (6

%%m%m

BHE/ (FER)

GRS

AfELR

HUEEMERLER

BEH

- ERMBHELIMY RS

&)/ &H
-BRLENABLRNRIRESE

- RABAERE - SRKE REEF S

KRN RS H

EER
BEAS
WMIEE

63,563,501
2,403,810
49,029,169
24,036
25,493
402,437
203,077
97951
14,752,166
3,425,618
11,326,548
35,047,821
15,606,275

286,892
667,294

2,418,796

EKEY
E{S Y
WNEE

27,382,852
264910
A0
(3916)
7,548
516,356
62,09
45,887
1,176,166
188,503
987,663
21,539,862
9,260,084

104,961
47,080

1,281,260

B2 R (A
EHERR
!
WMIEE

19,156,364
1,705
15,916,979
(9,266)
118439
04779
80,164
15,602
1,106,720
19
$84.798
19,457,925
11,160,078

109,962
174,110

1,130,830

BEIR
g |
WNEE

5,055,086
385,406
5,283,957
(8,133)
1,503,601
545,144
49,376
923974
(1,925,420)
92,840
(2,018,260)
36,241,755
41,104,210

1,482,462

204,316

123,329
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&% K
RE®L
NhERE

o |
WMIEE

6,746,488
95,494
5,310,195
3376
208381
180,156
10,263
2,499
28815
25,790
193,025
8,663,681
5,993,657

150,419
3,525

312,492

NREE
g |
WUEE

29,205,142
245,765
IRV
29,623
81,260
13,053
1034
kINY)
776,87
234,456
541,831
8,171,244
6,286,158

92,025
405,832

707,004

ERR
EEER

b |
WMIEE

3,653,561
109,870
2,141,809
39852
3,045,789
1,107,263
21,679
W13
(1,975,8%6)
m3u
(2,403,230)
51,766,290
51,958,553

3,215,370
538,267

8,292,449

EREE
g
WUEE

5,457,816
538,704
4,857,301
16,025
1,286
12413
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